

RFX Number 1000001055
 RFX Name Overhead Line Fittings
 Opening Date 27.03.2024

TENDER OPENING SCHEDULE RFX 10000055; FOR SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF OVERHEAD LINE FITTINGS EX-STOCK

Bidder Name
 Employee Name

AQRON GROUP LIMITED
 LINET ONDIEKI

NIRAV AGENCIES LIMITED
 Evelyn Okumu

Lot	Description	Item Code	Quantity	Unit Price	Value	Quantity	Unit Price	Value
Lot 1 Exstock Kisumu Store	Earth Slat PVC	1001103	12,246.00	0.1	1,224.60	12,246.00	266.8	3,267,232.80
	Connector Lug Bimetal (AL/CU) 70mm2	1001107	3,292.00	0.1	329.2	3,292.00	812	2,673,104.00
	Connector P.G Clamp 75mm2-150mm2	1001115	10,746.00	0.1	1,074.60	10,746.00	904.8	9,722,980.80
	Clamp suspension Clevis Ended Hook 75-15	1001117	815	0.1	81.5	815	1,972.00	1,607,180.00
	Hooks Ball Ended	1001119	6,065.00	0.1	606.5	6,065.00	6,191,152.00	6,191,152.00
	Copper Earth Rod 5x1/2" c/w clamp	1001120	10,392.00	0.1	1,039.20	10,392.00	3,172.60	32,969,659.20
	Connector Line Tap 50mm2 (AL)	1001122	49,682.00	0.1	4,968.20	49,682.00	139.2	6,915,734.40
	Clamp Dead End 75mm2-150mm2	1001126	5,357.00	0.1	535.7	5,357.00	2,575.20	13,795,346.40
	ADAPTER SOCKET TONGUE SINGLE HOLE M16	1001141	7,069.00	0.1	706.9	7,069.00	696	4,920,024.00
	Earth Slat PVC	1001103	12,246.00	290	3,551,340.00	12,246.00	266.8	3,267,232.80
Connector Lug Bimetal (AL/CU) 70mm2	1001107	3,293.00	371.2	1,222,361.60	3,293.00	812	2,673,916.00	
Connector P.G Clamp 75mm2-150mm2	1001115	10,747.00	986	10,596,542.00	10,747.00	904.8	9,723,885.60	
Clamp suspension Clevis Ended Hook 75-15	1001117	815	498.8	406,522.00	815	1,972.00	1,607,180.00	
Hooks Ball Ended	1001119	6,065.00	986	5,980,090.00	6,065.00	1,020.80	6,191,152.00	
Copper Earth Rod 5x1/2" c/w clamp	1001120	10,393.00	3,326.88	34,576,263.84	10,393.00	3,172.60	32,972,831.80	
Connector Line Tap 50mm2 (AL)	1001122	49,683.00	203	10,085,649.00	49,683.00	102.08	5,071,640.64	
Clamp Dead End 75mm2-150mm2	1001126	5,358.00	2,546.20	13,642,539.60	5,358.00	2,575.20	13,797,921.60	
ADAPTER SOCKET TONGUE SINGLE HOLE M16	1001141	7,069.00	1,009.20	7,134,034.80	7,069.00	696	4,920,024.00	

AFRICA BECHTEL LOGISTICS LIMITED
 LEAH GITIHINI

LOMAS & LOMAS LTD
 Suchak Saket

Lot	Description	Item Code	Quantity	Unit Price	Value	Quantity	Unit Price	Value
Lot 1 Exstock Kisumu Store	Earth Slat PVC	1001103	12,246.00	301.6	3,693,393.60	12,246.00	229.68	2,812,661.28
	Connector Lug Bimetal (AL/CU) 70mm2	1001107	3,292.00	382.8	1,260,177.60	3,292.00	313.2	1,031,054.40
	Connector P.G Clamp 75mm2-150mm2	1001115	10,746.00	1,032.98	11,100,403.08	10,746.00	918.72	9,872,565.12
	Clamp suspension Clevis Ended Hook 75-15	1001117	815	522	425,430.00	815	1,305.00	1,063,575.00
	Hooks Ball Ended	1001119	6,065.00	1,032.86	6,264,295.90	6,065.00	595.08	3,609,160.20
	Copper Earth Rod 5x1/2" c/w clamp	1001120	10,392.00	3,498.56	36,357,035.52	10,392.00	1,618.20	16,816,334.40
	Connector Line Tap 50mm2 (AL)	1001122	49,682.00	211.12	10,488,863.84	49,682.00	156.6	7,780,201.20
	Clamp Dead End 75mm2-150mm2	1001126	5,357.00	2,679.60	14,354,617.20	5,357.00	2,192.40	11,744,680.80
	ADAPTER SOCKET TONGUE SINGLE HOLE M16	1001141	7,069.00	1,060.70	7,498,088.30	7,069.00	574.2	4,059,019.80
	Earth Slat PVC	1001103	12,246.00	0.1	1,224.60	12,246.00	229.68	2,812,661.28
Connector Lug Bimetal (AL/CU) 70mm2	1001107	3,293.00	0.1	329.3	3,293.00	313.2	1,031,367.60	
Connector P.G Clamp 75mm2-150mm2	1001115	10,747.00	0.1	1,074.70	10,747.00	918.72	9,873,483.84	
Clamp suspension Clevis Ended Hook 75-15	1001117	815	0.1	81.5	815	1,305.00	1,063,575.00	
Hooks Ball Ended	1001119	6,065.00	0.1	606.5	6,065.00	595.08	3,609,160.20	
Copper Earth Rod 5x1/2" c/w clamp	1001120	10,393.00	0.1	1,039.30	10,393.00	1,618.20	16,817,952.60	
Connector Line Tap 50mm2 (AL)	1001122	49,683.00	0.1	4,968.30	49,683.00	156.6	7,780,357.80	
Clamp Dead End 75mm2-150mm2	1001126	5,358.00	0.1	535.8	5,358.00	2,192.40	11,746,879.20	
ADAPTER SOCKET TONGUE SINGLE HOLE M16	1001141	7,069.00	0.1	706.9	7,069.00	574.2	4,059,019.80	

 27/03/2024

YOCEAN GROUP LIMITED
Htu Thao

STEELEC KENYA LIMITED
Jatin Shah

Lot	Description	Item Code	Quantity	Unit Price	Value	Quantity	Unit Price	Value
Lot 1 Exstock Kisumu Store	Earth Slat PVC	1001103	12,246.00	500	6,123,000.00	12,246.00	290	3,551,340.00
	Connector Lug Bimetal (AL/CU) 70mm2	1001107	3,292.00	800	2,633,600.00	3,292.00	1,102.00	3,627,784.00
	Connector P.G Clamp 75mm2-150mm2	1001115	10,746.00	330.6	3,552,627.60	10,746.00	1,276.00	13,711,896.00
	Clamp suspension Clevis Ended Hook 75-15	1001117	815	2,514.88	2,049,627.20	815	1,276.00	1,039,940.00
	Hooks Ball Ended	1001119	6,065.00	649.6	3,939,824.00	6,065.00	1,160.00	7,035,400.00
	Copper Earth Rod 5x1/2" c/w clamp	1001120	10,392.00	1,500.00	15,588,000.00	10,392.00	2,088.00	21,698,496.00
	Connector Line Tap 50mm2 (AL)	1001122	49,682.00	780	38,751,960.00	49,682.00	232	11,526,224.00
	Clamp Dead End 75mm2-150mm2	1001126	5,357.00	1,144.92	6,133,336.44	5,357.00	2,668.00	14,292,476.00
	ADAPTER SOCKET TONGUE SINGLE HOLE M16	1001141	7,069.00	679.76	4,805,223.44	7,069.00	1,044.00	7,380,036.00
	Earth Slat PVC	1001103	12,246.00	500	6,123,000.00	12,246.00	290	3,551,340.00
Lot 2 Exstock Nairobi store	Connector Lug Bimetal (AL/CU) 70mm2	1001107	3,293.00	800	2,634,400.00	3,293.00	1,102.00	3,628,886.00
	Connector P.G Clamp 75mm2-150mm2	1001115	10,747.00	330.6	3,552,958.20	10,747.00	1,276.00	13,713,172.00
	Clamp suspension Clevis Ended Hook 75-15	1001117	815	2,514.88	2,049,627.20	815	1,276.00	1,039,940.00
	Hooks Ball Ended	1001119	6,065.00	649.6	3,939,824.00	6,065.00	1,160.00	7,035,400.00
	Copper Earth Rod 5x1/2" c/w clamp	1001120	10,393.00	1,500.00	15,589,500.00	10,393.00	2,088.00	21,700,584.00
	Connector Line Tap 50mm2 (AL)	1001122	49,683.00	780	38,752,740.00	49,683.00	232	11,526,456.00
	Clamp Dead End 75mm2-150mm2	1001126	5,358.00	1,144.92	6,134,481.36	5,358.00	2,668.00	14,295,144.00
	ADAPTER SOCKET TONGUE SINGLE HOLE M16	1001141	7,069.00	679.76	4,805,223.44	7,069.00	1,044.00	7,380,036.00

VENKAT SOLUTIONS
EVELYNE AKINYI

HARLEY BERRY LIMITED
MACHEDA MBWKA

Lot	Description	Item Code	Quantity	Unit Price	Value	Quantity	Unit Price	Value
Lot 1 Exstock Kisumu Store	Earth Slat PVC	1001103	12,246.00	263	3,220,698.00	12,246.00	255.78	3,132,281.88
	Connector Lug Bimetal (AL/CU) 70mm2	1001107	3,292.00	966	3,180,072.00	3,292.00	951.2	3,131,350.40
	Connector P.G Clamp 75mm2-150mm2	1001115	10,746.00	1,016.00	10,917,936.00	10,746.00	1,102.00	11,842,092.00
	Clamp suspension Clevis Ended Hook 75-15	1001117	815	1,015.00	827,225.00	815	1,102.00	898,130.00
	Hooks Ball Ended	1001119	6,065.00	1,018.00	6,174,170.00	6,065.00	1,004.56	6,092,656.40
	Copper Earth Rod 5x1/2" c/w clamp	1001120	10,392.00	2,034.00	21,137,328.00	10,392.00	1,740.00	18,082,080.00
	Connector Line Tap 50mm2 (AL)	1001122	49,682.00	214	10,631,948.00	49,682.00	205.32	10,200,708.24
	Clamp Dead End 75mm2-150mm2	1001126	5,357.00	2,313.00	12,390,741.00	5,357.00	2,303.76	12,341,242.32
	ADAPTER SOCKET TONGUE SINGLE HOLE M16	1001141	7,069.00	920	6,503,480.00	7,069.00	905.96	6,404,231.24
	Earth Slat PVC	1001103	12,246.00	263	3,220,698.00	12,246.00	255.2	3,125,179.20
Lot 2 Exstock Nairobi store	Connector Lug Bimetal (AL/CU) 70mm2	1001107	3,293.00	966	3,181,038.00	3,293.00	953.52	3,139,941.36
	Connector P.G Clamp 75mm2-150mm2	1001115	10,747.00	1,016.00	10,918,952.00	10,747.00	1,099.68	11,818,260.96
	Clamp suspension Clevis Ended Hook 75-15	1001117	815	1,015.00	827,225.00	815	1,099.68	896,239.20
	Hooks Ball Ended	1001119	6,065.00	1,018.00	6,174,170.00	6,065.00	1,004.56	6,092,656.40
	Copper Earth Rod 5x1/2" c/w clamp	1001120	10,393.00	2,034.00	21,139,320.00	10,393.00	1,734.20	18,023,540.60
	Connector Line Tap 50mm2 (AL)	1001122	49,683.00	214	10,632,162.00	49,683.00	205.32	10,200,913.56
	Clamp Dead End 75mm2-150mm2	1001126	5,358.00	2,313.00	12,393,054.00	5,358.00	2,306.08	12,355,976.64
	ADAPTER SOCKET TONGUE SINGLE HOLE M16	1001141	7,069.00	920	6,503,480.00	7,069.00	905.96	6,404,231.24

Handwritten signature and date: 27/03/2024

SPARKEY BAXTER LIMITED
Allan Otiemo

MAROC EAST AFRICA LTD
Kimani Kamau

Lot	Description	Item Code	Quantity	Unit Price	Value	Quantity	Unit Price	Value
Lot 1 Exstock Kisumu Store	Earth Slat PVC	1001103	12,246.00	256.36	3,139,384.56	12,246.00	259.84	3,182,000.64
	Connector Lug Bimetal (AL/CU) 70mm2	1001107	3,292.00	953.52	3,138,987.84	3,292.00	959.32	3,158,081.44
	Connector P.G Clamp 75mm2-150mm2	1001115	10,746.00	1,104.32	11,867,022.72	10,746.00	1,110.12	11,929,349.52
	Clamp suspension Clevis Ended Hook 75-15	1001117	815	1,104.32	900,020.80	815	1,110.12	904,747.80
	Hooks Ball Ended	1001119	6,065.00	1,003.40	6,085,621.00	6,065.00	1,009.20	6,120,798.00
	Copper Earth Rod 5x1/2" c/w clamp	1001120	10,392.00	1,728.40	17,961,532.80	10,392.00	1,734.20	18,021,806.40
	Connector Line Tap 50mm2 (AL)	1001122	49,682.00	201.84	10,027,814.88	49,682.00	209.96	10,431,232.72
	Clamp Dead End 75mm2-150mm2	1001126	5,357.00	2,304.92	12,347,456.44	5,357.00	2,308.40	12,366,098.80
	ADAPTER SOCKET TONGUE SINGLE HOLE M16	1001141	7,069.00	894.36	6,322,230.84	7,069.00	909.44	6,428,851.36
	Earth Slat PVC	1001103	12,246.00	255.2	3,125,179.20	12,246.00	259.84	3,182,000.64
Lot 2 Exstock Nairobi store	Connector Lug Bimetal (AL/CU) 70mm2	1001107	3,293.00	950.04	3,128,481.72	3,293.00	959.32	3,159,040.76
	Connector P.G Clamp 75mm2-150mm2	1001115	10,747.00	1,106.64	11,893,060.08	10,747.00	1,110.12	11,930,459.64
	Clamp suspension Clevis Ended Hook 75-15	1001117	815	1,106.64	901,911.60	815	1,110.12	904,747.80
	Hooks Ball Ended	1001119	6,065.00	1,002.24	6,078,585.60	6,065.00	1,009.20	6,120,798.00
	Copper Earth Rod 5x1/2" c/w clamp	1001120	10,393.00	1,722.60	17,902,981.80	10,393.00	1,734.20	18,023,540.60
	Connector Line Tap 50mm2 (AL)	1001122	49,683.00	203	10,085,649.00	49,683.00	209.96	10,431,442.68
	Clamp Dead End 75mm2-150mm2	1001126	5,358.00	2,300.28	12,324,900.24	5,358.00	2,308.40	12,368,407.20
	ADAPTER SOCKET TONGUE SINGLE HOLE M16	1001141	7,069.00	901.32	6,371,431.08	7,069.00	909.44	6,428,851.36

27/02/2024